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InstallationMasters™

IPD Certified Installer Program

130 Derry Court York, PA 17406 

www.archtest.com  •  www.intertek.com/building 

p. 717.764.7700    f. 717.764.4129

FORTIFIED-Wise Program
Project Manager 

Karen Yetter

Program Manager

Susan Deller

FORTIFIED Home Evaluator Program kyetter@archtest.com sdeller@archtest.com

Custom  Development Service  for Certification                                                                           

or Quality Assurance Programs                                                    
Manager                                                                                                               

Ronald E. Reed                                                                       

rreed@archtest.comQuality System Documentation Development Service

CCRR                                                                                                                                  

(Code Compliance Research Reports)

Manager                                 

Craig H. Wagner    

cwagner@archtest.com

Administrative Assistant

Deena Morrison 

deena.morrison@archtest.com

IAS Metal Building Inspection Programs                                                             

AC172, AC472, AC473

SFIA Code Compliance Certification Program                                                       

(Steel Framing)

SFIA Manufacturing Compliance Certification Program                               

(Connectors)

hmellinger@archtest.com denise.kepner@archtest.com

VSI Product Certification Program                                                                          

(vinyl, insulated, polypropylene)

IAS Metal Building Assemblers                                                                                                                                                       

AC478

Program Manager                                           

Holly Mellinger

Administrative Assistant

Denise Kepner

California State Fire Marshal (CSFM)                                                                                                                                    

for vinyl siding/deck and handrail products

Program Manager                            

Sara Krompholz

Administrative Assistant

Gaynell Haines

Deck and Handrail 

Quality Assurance

Vinyl Manufacturer's Association                                                                  

(VMA)

skrompholz@archtest.com gaynell.haines@archtest.com

Single Ply Roofing Institute 

(SPRI)

United States Coast Guard (USCG)                                                                     

(Follow-up Program for Fire-Safety Type-Approved Products)

Roof Covering Impact Certification

INTERTEK-ATI CERTIFICATION SERVICES - PROGRAM CONTACTS
Ronald E. Reed, Manager - Product Certification

ICC-ES ESR Inspections
Program Manager                     

Melissa Graham

Program Manager

Patsy Lebow

Manufacturers  Test Facility Quality Assurance                                                                                                                                                   

Validation Program
mgraham@archtest.com plebow@archtest.com

Quality Assurance Program


